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SECTION A-A

*** SEE CAD FOR ADDITIONAL TOOLPATH INFO***

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | COMMENTS:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONAL
ANGULAR: MACH
ANGULAR: BEND

ONE PLACE DECIMAL
TWO PLACE DECIMAL
THREE PLACE DECIMAL
FOUR PLACE DECIMAL
MATERIAL

STEEL

FINISH

+1/16
+1°
+5°
+0.1
+0.01
+0.005
+0.0005
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DUAL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS. w AndyMﬂ rl(@.
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